Company/Individual:

A ANDERSON COUNTY

/\ CHAMBER

OF COMMERCE

Contact:

Secondary Contact:

Billing Representative:

(if different from above)

Title
Billing Address:
Mailing Address:
(if different from above)
Location Address:
(if different from above)
Phone: Fax:
Primary E-Mail: 2" Email:
Website:
( )Yes ( )No Please link this website to the Chamber's website.
Facebook:
Social Media Accounts:
Twitter:
Linkedin:
Instagram:

Business Categories:

(See Membership Directory on our website and pick two)

Description of services or products:

(Complete Application on Reverse Side)



ANDERSON COUNTY

A CHAMBER

OF COMMERCE

Number of Full-Time Employees:

Membership Investment Amount: $

Membership Application Fee:

Member Signature:

Part-Time:

$25.00

Total Submitted:

Date:

(annual) (see reverse) Invoice me: ( )

Your signature gives us permission to use your name and photos on Chamber’s social media and press releases.

Please return to: Anderson County Chamber of Commerce, 245 North Main Street Ste. 200, Clinton, TN 37716 865-457-2559

Or fill out form online at www.andersoncountychamber.org/membership/how-to-join

NOTE: (Two Part-time employees equal one full-time employee)

Catgory

Business and Professional
Sole Proprietorship
3 or Less Employees
4-15 Employees
16-30 Employees
31-50 Employees
51-99 Employees
100-199 Employees
200-299 Employees
300-399 Employees
400-499 Employees
500-599 Employees

600 + Employees

Educational / School Systems
Hotel / Motel

Less than 50 Units

More than 50 Units

Financial Institutions

$0-$50 Million in Deposits
$51-100 Million in Deposits
$100 + Million in Deposits

Municipalities/Utilities

2018 Investment

200
235
310
350
410
525
555
720
950
1035
1200

Negotiated

350

510

555

555
790
1035

Negotiated

Category

Industrial and Healthcare
1-10 Employees

11-24 Employees

25-49 Employees

50-99 Employees

100-199 Employees

200-299 Employees

300-399 Employees

400-499 Employees

500-599 Employees

600 -699 Employees

700-799 Employees

800-899 Employees

900-999 Employees

1000+ Employees

Student

Legends (Retirees)

Individual

Associate Member — Individual
Charitable Community Organizations
Elected Officials

Associations & Organizations

(not for profit)

2018 Investment

310

410

525

555

720

950

1035

1200

1350

1550

1750

1950

2250

Negotiated

26

46

135

135

150

160

165

Rev. 7/24/17


http://www.andersoncountychamber.org/membership/how-to-join

