

Contact:	Secondary Contact:	
Billing Representative:	(if different from above)	
	Title	
Billing Address:		
Mailing Address:		
(if different from above)		
Location Address:		
(if different from above)		
Phone:	Fax:	<del>_</del>
Primary E-Mail:	2 <sup>nd</sup> Email:	
Website:		<del></del>
( ) Yes ( ) No PI	ease link this website to the Chamber's website.	
Social Media Accounts:	Facebook:  Twitter:	
	Instagram:	
Business Categories:		
(See Membership Direct	ory on our website and pick two)	
Description of services of	or products:	



Number of Full-Time Employees:	Part-Time:	
Membership Investment Amount: \$	(annual) (see reverse) Invoice me: ( )	
Membership Application Fee: \$25.00	Total Submitted:	
Member Signature:	Date:	

Your signature gives us permission to use your name and photos on Chamber's social media and press releases.

Please return to: Anderson County Chamber of Commerce, 245 North Main Street Ste. 200, Clinton, TN 37716 865-457-2559

Or fill out form online at  $\underline{www.andersoncountychamber.org/membership/how-to-join}$ 

NOTE: (Two Part-time employees equal one full-time employee)

Catgory	2018 Investment		
Business and Professional		Category	2018 Investment
Sole Proprietorship	200	Industrial and Healthcare	
3 or Less Employees	235	1-10 Employees	310
4-15 Employees	310	11-24 Employees	410
16-30 Employees	350	25-49 Employees	525
31-50 Employees	410	50-99 Employees	555
51-99 Employees	525	100-199 Employees	720
100-199 Employees	555	200-299 Employees	950
200-299 Employees	720	300-399 Employees	1035
300-399 Employees	950	400-499 Employees	1200
400-499 Employees	1035	500-599 Employees	1350
500-599 Employees	1200	600 -699 Employees	1550
600 + Employees	Negotiated	700-799 Employees	1750
		800-899 Employees	1950
Educational / School Systems	350	900-999 Employees	2250
Hotel / Motel		1000+ Employees	Negotiated
Less than 50 Units	510	Student	26
More than 50 Units	555	Legends (Retirees)	46
Financial Institutions		Individual	135
\$0-\$50 Million in Deposits	555	Associate Member – Individual	135
\$51-100 Million in Deposits	790	Charitable Community Organizations	150
\$100 + Million in Deposits	1035	Elected Officials	160
Municipalities/Utilities	Negotiated	Associations & Organizations	165
		(not for profit)	

(not for profit)